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Position
Ag Comm/S Of W & M

Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer Of W&M
Ag Biologist/W&M Insp Il CI B
Ag Biologist/W&M Insp Il Pue

Secretary |l

Ag Biologist/W&M Insp |
Ag Biologist/W&M Insp |l
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help

Other Positions Held

County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department

Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner

Agricultural Commissioner

Total Wages

$88,269
$61,715
$56,652
$44,501
$33,546
$14,910
$7,958
$7,379
$5,293
$4,820
$878
$694



